
Monday 4 & Tuesday 5 September
2023

INSET Days

Wednesday 6 September 2023 Year 7 & 11 students ONLY return to the academy

Thursday 7 September 2023 ALL students return to the academy

Thursday 28 September 2023 Access to technology event for parents

Friday 29 September 2023 School photos for Years 7 , 9 & 11

Tuesday 3 October 2023 Year 6 Open Evening

Friday 6 October 2023 Flu vaccinations - all years groups

Monday 16 October 2023 Restart a Heart day - CPR sessions

Tuesday 17 October 2023 Year 11 Parent Information Evening

Thursday 26 October 2023 Students finish at 2:30pm for October half term

Friday 27 October 2023 Disaggregated staff training day - students not in
the academy

Monday 30 October 2023 - Friday 3
November 2023

Half term holidays

Monday 6 November 2023 Students return to the academy

Monday 13 November 2023 - Friday
24 November 2023

Year 11 mocks exams

Tuesday 12 December 2023 Parents Evening 1 - for Years 10 & 11 only



Thursday 21 December 2023 Christmas Jumper Day

Thursday 21 December 2023 Students finish at 2:30pm for Christmas holidays

Friday 22 December 2023 Disaggregated Staff training day - students not in
the academy

Monday 25 December 2023 - Friday 5
January 2024

Christmas holidays

Monday 8 January 2024 Students return to the academy

Monday 22 January 2024 - Friday 26
January 2024

Year 11 MFL speaking mock exams

Thursday 8 February 2024 Parents Evening 2 - for Years 7 - 9

Friday 9 February 2024 Students finish at 2:30pm for February half term

Monday 12 February 2024 - Friday 16
February 2024

Half term holidays

Monday 19 February 2024 Students return to the academy

Monday 26 February 2024 - Friday 8
March 2024

Year 11 mock exams

Monday 18 March 2024 HPV vaccinations - Year 8 only

Friday 22 March 2024 Students finish at 2:30pm for Easter holidays

Monday 25 March 2024 - Friday 5
April 2024

Easter holidays

Monday 8 April 2024 Students return to the academy



Tuesday 16 April 2024 Parents Evening 3 - all year groups by invite

Wednesday 1 May 2024 Y10 mock interviews day

Monday 6 May 2024 Bank holiday - academy closed

Monday 13 May 2024 Year 11 GCSE exams start

Thursday 16 May 2024 DTP/Meningitis vaccinations - Year 9 only

Friday 24 May 2024 Students finish at 2:30pm for May half term

Monday 27 May 2024 - Friday 31 May
2024

Half term holidays

Monday 3 June 2024 Students return to the academy

Monday 24 June 2024 - 5 July 2024 Year 10 mock exams

Monday 24 June 2024 Year 11 Prom TBC

Tuesday 25 June 2024 Year 10 Speaking and Listening exams begin

Friday 28 June 2024 Year 11 leaving date

Monday 1 July 2024 Mop up vaccinations

Monday 1 July 2024 - Tuesday 2 July
2024

Year 9 Graduation days

Friday 5 July 2024 Wakefield College taster day - Year 10 - TBC

Tuesday 9 July 2024 Pontefract New College taster day - Year 10 - TBC



Friday 12 July 2024 Careers Fair

Friday 19 July 2024 Students break up at 2:30pm for Summer holiday

Monday 22 July 2024 Disaggregated Staff Training day - students not in
the academy

Tuesday 23 July 2024 - September
2024

Summer holidays

Dates yet to be confirmed:
● Year 6 transition days
● Year 6 Parents transition evening


